Date

02/10/
14

02/10/
14
02/17/
14
02/17/

14

02/18/
14

02/18/
14
02/21/
14

02/21/
14

02/21/
14

02/21/
14

02/24/
14
02/24/
14
02/25/

14

02/25/
14

02/28/
14
03/01/
14
03/01/

14

03/04/
14

03/05/
14

03/05/
14
03/06/
14

03/07/
14

Time

3:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
1:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
8:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
10:00 AM
PST
6:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
2:45 PM PST
4:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

4:15 PM PST

Games for Northwood High School
Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Haughton
Haughton
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Byrd
Byrd

Grant

alexandria senior high (ash)

Castor
Northwood High School
southwood high school

neville
Northwood High School

Northwood High School

Away
Scor
e

0

0

10

Home Team

airline
airline
airline
airline
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Byrd
natchtoches central
natchtoches central
Byrd
atlanta high school
atlanta high school
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
southwood high school
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
southwood high school

Winfield

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

0

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



03/08/
14
03/08/
14
03/11/

14

03/11/
14

03/13/
14
03/13/
14

03/14/
14

03/14/
14

03/15/
14

03/15/
14
03/15/
14

03/18/
14

03/18/
14

03/19/
14
03/20/
14

03/21/
14

03/21/
14

03/22/
14

03/22/
14
03/22/
14
03/22/

14

03/31/
14

04/01/
14
04/03/
14
04/04/

14

04/08/
14

04/09/
14

04/10/
14

10:15 AM
PST
2:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
3:45 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
North Desoto
North Desoto
Northwood High School
Woodlawn

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School

Fair Park

Huntington

Northwood High School

Benton

Benton

minden

anacoco
deridder
west ouachita
west ouachita
Loyola
Loyola
Cedar Creek
caldwell jv
west monroe jv
neville
jena
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
southwood high school
Northwood High School
ascension catholic
sam houston jv
hahnville jv
covington high school
sam houston jv
hackberry high school
caddo magnet
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
beau chene
Northwood High School
Northwood High School

Northwood High School

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



04/11/
14
04/12/
14

04/12/
14

04/15/
14

04/16/
14

04/22/
14

6:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
southwood high school
Northwood High School

Northwood High School

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Haughton
southwood high school
choudrant jv
Northwood High School
capt shreve

Ursuline Academy

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



