

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/10/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	airline	0	Tie
02/10/ 14	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	airline	0	Tie
02/17/ 14	11:00 AM PST	Northwood High School	2	airline	0	Win
02/17/ 14	1:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	airline	0	Tie
02/18/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Haughton	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/18/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Haughton	10	Northwood High School	2	Loss
02/21/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Byrd	0	Tie
02/21/ 14	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	natchtoches central	0	Tie
02/21/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	natchtoches central	0	Tie
02/21/ 14	8:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Byrd	0	Tie
02/24/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	atlanta high school	0	Tie
02/24/ 14	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	atlanta high school	0	Tie
02/25/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Byrd	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/25/ 14	5:00 PM PST	Byrd	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/28/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Grant	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/01/ 14	10:00 AM PST	alexandria senior high (ash)	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/01/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Castor	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/04/	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
03/05/ 14	2:45 PM PST	southwood high school	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/05/	4:30 PM PST	neville	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/06/	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
03/07/ 14	4:15 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Winfield	0	Tie

03/08/ 14	10:15 AM PST	Northwood High School	0	anacoco	0	Tie
03/08/ 14	2:30 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	deridder	0	Tie
03/11/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	west ouachita	0	Tie
03/11/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	west ouachita	0	Tie
03/13/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Loyola	0	Tie
03/13/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Loyola	0	Tie
03/14/ 14	6:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Cedar Creek	0	Tie
03/14/ 14	8:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	caldwell jv	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	8:30 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	west monroe jv	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	10:30 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	neville	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	jena	0	Tie
03/18/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	North Desoto	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/18/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	North Desoto	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/19/ 14	5:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
03/20/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Woodlawn	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/21/ 14	3:45 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	ascension catholic	0	Tie
03/21/ 14	5:45 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	sam houston jv	0	Tie
03/22/ 14	8:30 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	hahnville jv	0	Tie
03/22/ 14	10:30 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	covington high school	0	Tie
03/22/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	sam houston jv	0	Tie
03/22/ 14	6:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	hackberry high school	0	Tie
03/31/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	caddo magnet	0	Tie
04/01/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	Fair Park	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/03/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Huntington	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/04/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	beau chene	0	Tie
04/08/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Benton	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/09/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Benton	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/10/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	minden	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie

04/11/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Haughton	0	Tie
04/12/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
04/12/ 14	2:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	choudrant jv	0	Tie
04/15/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	southwood high school	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/16/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	capt shreve	0	Tie
04/22/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Ursuline Academy	0	Tie